

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 497 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMPULEARN TECH INDIA LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.R.S.CHOWHDARY & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Rusatagi, Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite order dated 3.9.2009 of last chance, no
additional document has been filed by the parties.

Issue summons for non-prosecution.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar