

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 497 OF 2006

COMPULEARN TECH INDIA LTD. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.R.S.CHOWHDARY & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. B. Suyodhan, Adv.  
Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Christmas & New Year Holidays, 2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master